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SchoolYear
2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,

etc.
GrantName

2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable
Program (BWMS)

2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable
Program (EES)

2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable
Program (SAES)

2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable
Program (WAEC)

2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable
Program (YES)

2024-26 School Mental Health Safety
and Security Grant (WCCC)

2024-26 School Mental Health Safety
and Security Grant (WCSD)

Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan

Cummins JEP 2025 Grant

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of
Education (PDE)

Pennsylvania
Department of
Education (PDE)

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of
Education (PDE)

Pennsylvania
Department of
Education (PDE)

Pennsylvania
Commission on Crime
& Delingency (PCCD)

Pennsylvania
Commission on Crime
& Delingency (PCCD)

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Cummins Foundation
Grant 2024-25
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Thursday, October 17, 2024

11:42:21 AM
Requested Received Notes*

Declined.

Declined.

Declined.

Declined.

Declined.
$70,000.00 Submitted.
$177,380.00 Submitted.

$91,488.00 $91,488.00 Awarded.
$2,400.00 Submitted.



SchoolYear
2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

GrantName

Merlyn Origin Grant

Ready To Learn Grant, 2024-25

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.
Morrison, EES)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.
Morrison, EES)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024
(J.Walter, EES/EMHS)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.Watt
1, BWMS)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.Watt
2, BWMS)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.Watt
3, BWMS)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024
(L.Rehe, BWMS)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024
(M.Page, BWMS)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024
(R.McClellan, WCCC)

FunderName

Pennsylvania

Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of
Education (PDE)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)
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Requested
$0.00

$1,497,080.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$440.00

$400.00

Received Notes*

$0.00 Awarded. This is a product-only
grant, no revenue will be
received.

In Process.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.



SchoolYear
2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

2024-25

GrantName

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024
(S.Bingman, YES)

Stock the Classroom Grant 2024
(W.Carrington, BWMS)

Success for PA Early Learners (SPEL),
Year 2

Title I, Part A - Improving Basic
Programs, 2024-25

Title II, Part A - Supporting Effective
Instruction, 2024-25

Title IV, Part A - Student Support and
Academic Enrichment, 2024-25

WIOA-TANF Youth Internship Program,

2024-25

FunderName

Pennsylvania

Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania

Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania Training

and Technical

Assistance Network

(PaTTAN)

Pennsylvania

Department of Education

Pennsylvania

Department of Education

Pennsylvania

Department of Education

WIA-TANF (PA

CareerLink)
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Requested
$4,983.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,576,666.00

$174,007.00

$121,537.00

$220,000.00

Received

$10,000.00

$1,576,666.00

$174,007.00

$121,537.00

$22,764.00

$3,985,881.00 $1,996,462.00

Notes*

Submitted.

Submitted.

Year 2 of a 3-year grant.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.



