

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2024-25	2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program (BWMS)	Pennsylvania Department of Education (PDE)			Declined.
2024-25	2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program (EES)	Pennsylvania Department of Education (PDE)			Declined.
2024-25	2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program (SAES)	Pennsylvania Department of Education			Declined.
2024-25	2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program (WAEC)	Pennsylvania Department of Education (PDE)			Declined.
2024-25	2024-25 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program (YES)	Pennsylvania Department of Education (PDE)			Declined.
2024-25	2024-26 School Mental Health Safety and Security Grant (WCCC)	Pennsylvania Commission on Crime & Delinqency (PCCD)	\$70,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	2024-26 School Mental Health Safety and Security Grant (WCSD)	Pennsylvania Commission on Crime & Delinqency (PCCD)	\$177,380.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$91,488.00	\$91,488.00	Awarded.
2024-25	Cummins JEP 2025 Grant	Cummins Foundation Grant 2024-25	\$2,400.00		Submitted.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2024-25	Merlyn Origin Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$0.00	\$0.00	Awarded. This is a product-only grant, no revenue will be received.
2024-25	Ready To Learn Grant, 2024-25	Pennsylvania Department of Education (PDE)	\$1,497,080.00		In Process.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J. Morrison, EES)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J. Morrison, EES)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.Walter, EES/EMHS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.Watt 1, BWMS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.Watt 2, BWMS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$4,500.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (J.Watt 3, BWMS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (L.Rehe, BWMS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (M.Page, BWMS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$440.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (R.McClellan, WCCC)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$400.00		Submitted.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (S.Bingman, YES)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$4,983.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Stock the Classroom Grant 2024 (W.Carrington, BWMS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$5,000.00		Submitted.
2024-25	Success for PA Early Learners (SPEL), Year 2	Pennsylvania Training and Technical Assistance Network (PaTTAN)	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Year 2 of a 3-year grant.
2024-25	Title I, Part A - Improving Basic Programs, 2024-25	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,576,666.00	\$1,576,666.00	Awarded.
2024-25	Title II, Part A - Supporting Effective Instruction, 2024-25	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$174,007.00	\$174,007.00	Awarded.
2024-25	Title IV, Part A - Student Support and Academic Enrichment, 2024-25	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$121,537.00	\$121,537.00	Awarded.
2024-25	WIOA-TANF Youth Internship Program, 2024-25	WIA-TANF (PA CareerLink)	\$220,000.00	\$22,764.00	Awarded.
			\$3,985,881.00	\$1,996,462.00	_